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HOLE
PAR
YARDS
METERS

1

4
469

428

2

3
149

136

3

5
551

504

4

4
288

263

5

3
192

176

6

4
447

409

7

4
380

347

8

3
188

172

9

4
493

451

34
OUT

3157

2886

HOLE
PAR
YARDS
METERS

10

4
367

336

11

4
466

426

12

3
144

132

13

5
529

484

14

4
395

361

15

4
426

390

17

4
406

371

18

4
410

375

IN

36
3554

3251

TOTAL

70
6711

6137

16

4
411

376

FOR ASSISTANCE OR TO
REPORT AN  ISSUE

Chat on WhatsApp

FAN KAM RD

16

17

18

1

2

15

14

13

12

11
9

7

6

5

4
3

8 10

CLUB 54 &
CHALETS

PRACTICE RANGE

SHORT GAME AREA

GALLERY
CLUB

FAN ZONE

PUTTING
GREEN

SHORT GAME 
AREA 2

PUBLIC 
TICKET TENT

CAR PARK

MAIN
ENTRANCE

FANSTAND

OASIS

ACCESSIBLE RAMP LOCATIONS

ACCESSIBLE VIEWING

FAMILY SERVICES

FAN SERVICES

FIRST AID

FOOD & BEVERAGES

RESTROOMS

SUNSCREEN STATION

WATER STATION

FAMILY SERVICES AND ACCESSIBILITY MAP


